
ROLL NO. SEX NAME OF THE STUDENT
ENGLIS

H
HINDI SANSKRIT MATHS ST.

MATHS 

 BASIC
SCIENCE SST AI TOTAL

PERCENTA

GE
RESULT

19199177 M ANSHUMAN TIWARI 94 100 96 92 98 98 486 97.2 PASS

19199148 M NAYAN TIWARI 96 94 90 96 99 100 485 97 PASS

19199162 F TEENA CHOUDHARY 82 100 95 95 97 99 473 94.6 PASS

19199167 F YASHVI SANODIYA 83 100 98 89 91 96 468 93.6 PASS

19199156 M SHIVAKSH SHUKLA 82 100 92 93 95 96 466 93.2 PASS

19199205 F SHIKSHA RAI 79 99 91 97 95 95 465 93 PASS

19199181 M ARYAN VANDRE 91 90 95 91 90 98 465 93 PASS

19199136 F ARCHANA THAKRE 83 89 97 93 98 97 464 92.8 PASS

19199201 M PRATHAM KULHADE 95 81 94 96 95 86 461 92.2 PASS

19199212 F SANSKRATI BANSODKAR 83 94 85 92 95 97 461 92.2 PASS

19199175 M AMAN SANODIYA 86 97 98 78 85 95 461 92.2 PASS

19199215 F JANHAVI SHARANAGAT 95 95 93 77 87 88 458 91.6 PASS

19199139 M DAKSH BAJPAI 80 95 96 90 94 92 457 91.4 PASS

19199188 F LOBHNA TEMARE 74 99 96 78 92 96 457 91.4 PASS

19199190 M MANAS SONI 84 88 98 92 93 91 455 91 PASS

19199160 F SUBHI SALAME 87 87 90 90 93 96 453 90.6 PASS

19199134 F ANUSHKA TIWARI 82 96 94 84 91 85 448 89.6 PASS

19199182 F BHITI PATEL 74 90 87 91 93 96 444 88.8 PASS

19199140 F DHRUVITA RAHANGDALE 82 91 93 80 86 92 444 88.8 PASS

19199129 F AAYSHA SANODIYA 83 84 90 83 95 87 439 87.8 PASS

19199206 F SHIVANI SANODIYA 85 99 82 81 68 89 436 87.2 PASS

19199200 M PRAGYAN RAHANGDALE 72 91 97 84 91 83 435 87 PASS

19199135 F ANVITA BAGHEL 74 87 91 90 89 92 434 86.8 PASS

19199180 F ARPITA SAHU 79 100 78 79 88 88 434 86.8 PASS

19199211 F YASHASHVI UIKEY 78 96 82 90 86 80 432 86.4 PASS

19199196 M NITYA MISHRA 71 87 88 82 96 85 427 85.4 PASS

19199187 M KUSH SANODIYA 78 79 90 81 85 95 427 85.4 PASS

19199189 F MAHIMA NAMDEO 65 86 86 89 92 89 421 84.2 PASS

19199150 F PARUL BAGHEL 71 88 80 81 92 87 419 83.8 PASS

19199204 F RITIKA RAJPUT 87 89 74 81 79 82 418 83.6 PASS

19199173 M AKSHANSH SINGH BAGHEL 75 71 83 88 90 93 417 83.4 PASS

19199186 F KOYAL BAGHEL 78 82 75 78 89 89 416 83.2 PASS

19199141 F HARSHITA HEDAU 76 93 72 72 82 89 412 82.4 PASS

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA  SEONI RESULT ANALYSIS 2024-25

            CLASS -10



19199158 F SRISHTI RAHANGDALE 71 86 76 81 90 81 409 81.8 PASS

19199168 F AARUSHI NAYAK 68 97 63 70 87 80 402 80.4 PASS

19199143 M LAKSHYA SANODIYA 75 81 84 57 79 80 399 79.8 PASS

19199194 F NEHAL SANODIYA 70 71 84 79 86 86 397 79.4 PASS

19199153 F ROSHNI KUDEPA 64 77 81 71 91 82 395 79 PASS

19199197 M PRAFUL CHOURASIYA 65 73 88 80 85 81 392 78.4 PASS

19199199 F PRAGYA CHOURE 68 67 87 71 71 79 372 74.4 PASS

19199138 F BHUMIKA PAWAR 69 81 53 61 80 81 372 74.4 PASS

19199151 M PRAKHAR SIRSAM 69 77 64 69 77 77 369 73.8 PASS

19199176 M ANSHUMAAN SINGH GOUR 66 78 67 48 79 77 367 73.4 PASS

19199154 M RUCHIT SINGH CHOUDHARY 74 74 67 63 72 77 364 72.8 PASS

19199146 M MUKUND RAHANGDALE 75 82 61 64 65 76 362 72.4 PASS

19199171 M ADARSH SHRIVASTAVA 69 89 60 47 75 69 362 72.4 PASS

19199184 M HARSH BHALAVI 75 61 62 50 84 78 360 72 PASS

19199128 M AANJNEY BAGHEL 54 79 68 60 69 88 358 71.6 PASS

19199130 M ADITYA BAGHEL 59 79 66 55 73 75 352 70.4 PASS

19199163 M TEJESAV JAIN 75 85 43 49 70 72 351 70.2 PASS

19199193 M MOHD  RIYAZ 67 76 60 49 70 75 348 69.6 PASS

19199159 F STUTEE BORKAR 52 82 59 56 79 75 347 69.4 PASS

19199166 M YASHRAJ PATLE 62 80 51 58 73 74 347 69.4 PASS

19199131 F ANSHIKA SHRIVASTAVA 65 84 48 41 68 80 345 69 PASS

19199174 M ATHARV PATHAK 61 82 35 47 77 78 345 69 PASS

19199198 F PRAGATI SARYAM 61 88 57 49 61 76 343 68.6 PASS

19199209 F VAIBHAVI BISEN 70 65 55 60 69 77 341 68.2 PASS

19199170 M ADARSH GOVENSHI 56 76 50 49 76 77 335 67 PASS

19199165 M YAGYESH DHANKAR 63 74 41 57 67 70 331 66.2 PASS

19199161 M TANISH GANJAM 53 65 76 59 60 75 329 65.8 PASS

19199183 F GUNJAN TIWARI 56 82 33 53 63 72 326 65.2 PASS

19199155 M SATYAM HANWAT 49 61 77 47 56 76 319 63.8 PASS

19199178 M ARHAT MASURKAR 64 74 42 42 61 76 317 63.4 PASS

19199147 F NANDITA MESHRAM 63 67 44 40 63 79 316 63.2 PASS

19199142 M KANISHK BHALERAO 50 66 57 49 71 71 315 63 PASS

19199179 M ARJUN AWASTHI 52 70 41 38 72 71 306 61.2 PASS

19199132 M ANTRIKSH CHOURASIYA 55 77 42 39 57 73 304 60.8 PASS

19199144 M MEHUL RAJ UIKEY 60 58 55 49 60 69 302 60.4 PASS

19199195 M NIKHIL VISHWAKARMA 53 69 41 50 50 73 295 59 PASS

19199157 M SHRESTH UIKEY 61 57 40 48 53 76 295 59 PASS

19199164 M VIVEK DAHERIYA 47 69 53 41 55 68 292 58.4 PASS

19199133 M ANURAG PATLE 51 61 42 43 54 83 292 58.4 PASS

19199202 F PURVA GEDAM 62 67 51 35 46 65 291 58.2 PASS



19199145 M MOHNEESH PANDREY 49 61 51 35 61 68 290 58 PASS

19199185 M HARSHIT BAGHEL 59 60 26 36 62 69 286 57.2 PASS

19199203 M RISHABH AWADHIYA 51 67 28 39 46 73 276 55.2 PASS

19199213 M ARYAN BISEN 48 64 43 50 46 66 274 54.8 PASS

19199149 M PARAS JANGHELA 62 64 42 33 39 66 273 54.6 PASS

19199214 M AMIT RANGARE 37 81 29 40 46 68 272 54.4 PASS

19199207 M SHYAM CHOUKSEY 53 59 36 28 55 68 271 54.2 PASS

19199137 M ARYAN YADAV 43 56 34 39 55 68 261 52.2 PASS

19199172 F ADITI KATRE 59 61 27 36 38 67 261 52.2 PASS

19199208 M SUJAL GADPAL 48 64 39 39 35 66 256 51.2 PASS

19199169 M ABHAY SEN 49 54 47 40 37 58 248 49.6 PASS

19199152 M ROHIT KUDEPA 48 49 39 34 47 60 243 48.6 PASS

19199192 M MOHD AANIF KHAN 48 49 37 38 33 68 240 48 PASS

19199191 F MITALI UIKEY 51 52 27 24 29 65 224 44.8 COMP

19199210 M VED TIWAN 38 50 24 28 44 59 219 43.8 COMP



ROLL NO. SEX NAME OF THE STUDENT ENGLISH HINDI SANSKRIT MATHS ST.
MATHS 

 BASIC
SCIENCE SST AI TOTAL

PERCENTA

GE
RESULT

19199177 M ANSHUMAN TIWARI 94 100 96 92 98 98 480 96 PASS

19199148 M NAYAN TIWARI 96 94 90 96 99 100 475 95 PASS

19199162 F TEENA CHOUDHARY 82 100 95 95 97 99 469 93.8 PASS

19199156 M SHIVAKSH SHUKLA 82 100 92 93 95 96 462 92.4 PASS

19199167 F YASHVI SANODIYA 83 100 98 89 91 96 461 92.2 PASS

19199201 M PRATHAM KULHADE 95 81 94 96 95 86 461 92.2 PASS

19199205 F SHIKSHA RAI 79 99 91 97 95 95 461 92.2 PASS

19199136 F ARCHANA THAKRE 83 89 97 93 98 97 460 92 PASS

19199181 M ARYAN VANDRE 91 90 95 91 90 98 457 91.4 PASS

19199139 M DAKSH BAJPAI 80 95 96 90 94 92 455 91 PASS

19199190 M MANAS SONI 84 88 98 92 93 91 455 91 PASS

19199212 F SANSKRATI BANSODKAR 83 94 85 92 95 97 449 89.8 PASS

19199134 F ANUSHKA TIWARI 82 96 94 84 91 85 447 89.4 PASS

19199160 F SUBHI SALAME 87 87 90 90 93 96 447 89.4 PASS

19199215 F JANHAVI SHARANAGAT 95 95 93 77 87 88 447 89.4 PASS

19199175 M AMAN SANODIYA 86 97 98 78 85 95 444 88.8 PASS

19199188 F LOBHNA TEMARE 74 99 96 78 92 96 439 87.8 PASS

19199129 F AAYSHA SANODIYA 83 84 90 83 95 87 435 87 PASS

19199182 F BHITI PATEL 74 90 87 91 93 96 435 87 PASS

19199200 M PRAGYAN RAHANGDALE 72 91 97 84 91 83 435 87 PASS

19199140 F DHRUVITA RAHANGDALE 82 91 93 80 86 92 432 86.4 PASS

19199211 F YASHASHVI UIKEY 78 96 82 90 86 80 432 86.4 PASS

19199135 F ANVITA BAGHEL 74 87 91 90 89 92 431 86.2 PASS

19199180 F ARPITA SAHU 79 100 78 79 88 88 424 84.8 PASS

19199196 M NITYA MISHRA 71 87 88 82 96 85 424 84.8 PASS

19199189 F MAHIMA NAMDEO 65 86 86 89 92 89 418 83.6 PASS

19199206 F SHIVANI SANODIYA 85 99 82 81 68 89 415 83 PASS

19199187 M KUSH SANODIYA 78 79 90 81 85 95 413 82.6 PASS

19199150 F PARUL BAGHEL 71 88 80 81 92 87 412 82.4 PASS

19199204 F RITIKA RAJPUT 87 89 74 81 79 82 410 82 PASS

19199173 M AKSHANSH SINGH BAGHEL 75 71 83 88 90 93 407 81.4 PASS

19199158 F SRISHTI RAHANGDALE 71 86 76 81 90 81 404 80.8 PASS

19199186 F KOYAL BAGHEL 78 82 75 78 89 89 402 80.4 PASS

19199141 F HARSHITA HEDAU 76 93 72 72 82 89 395 79 PASS

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA  SEONI RESULT ANALYSIS 2024-25

WITHOUT GRADE



19199197 M PRAFUL CHOURASIYA 65 73 88 80 85 81 391 78.2 PASS

19199194 F NEHAL SANODIYA 70 71 84 79 86 86 390 78 PASS

19199168 F AARUSHI NAYAK 68 97 63 70 87 80 385 77 PASS

19199153 F ROSHNI KUDEPA 64 77 81 71 91 82 384 76.8 PASS

19199143 M LAKSHYA SANODIYA 75 81 84 57 79 80 376 75.2 PASS

19199199 F PRAGYA CHOURE 68 67 87 71 71 79 364 72.8 PASS

19199151 M PRAKHAR SIRSAM 69 77 64 69 77 77 356 71.2 PASS

19199154 M RUCHIT SINGH CHOUDHARY 74 74 67 63 72 77 350 70 PASS

19199146 M MUKUND RAHANGDALE 75 82 61 64 65 76 347 69.4 PASS

19199138 F BHUMIKA PAWAR 69 81 53 61 80 81 344 68.8 PASS

19199171 M ADARSH SHRIVASTAVA 69 89 60 47 75 69 340 68 PASS

19199176 M ANSHUMAAN SINGH GOUR 66 78 67 48 79 77 338 67.6 PASS

19199130 M ADITYA BAGHEL 59 79 66 55 73 75 332 66.4 PASS

19199184 M HARSH BHALAVI 75 61 62 50 84 78 332 66.4 PASS

19199128 M AANJNEY BAGHEL 54 79 68 60 69 88 330 66 PASS

19199159 F STUTEE BORKAR 52 82 59 56 79 75 328 65.6 PASS

19199166 M YASHRAJ PATLE 62 80 51 58 73 74 324 64.8 PASS

19199163 M TEJESAV JAIN 75 85 43 49 70 72 322 64.4 PASS

19199193 M MOHD  RIYAZ 67 76 60 49 70 75 322 64.4 PASS

19199209 F VAIBHAVI BISEN 70 65 55 60 69 77 319 63.8 PASS

19199198 F PRAGATI SARYAM 61 88 57 49 61 76 316 63.2 PASS

19199161 M TANISH GANJAM 53 65 76 59 60 75 313 62.6 PASS

19199170 M ADARSH GOVENSHI 56 76 50 49 76 77 307 61.4 PASS

19199131 F ANSHIKA SHRIVASTAVA 65 84 48 41 68 80 306 61.2 PASS

19199165 M YAGYESH DHANKAR 63 74 41 57 67 70 302 60.4 PASS

19199174 M ATHARV PATHAK 61 82 35 47 77 78 302 60.4 PASS

19199142 M KANISHK BHALERAO 50 66 57 49 71 71 293 58.6 PASS

19199155 M SATYAM HANWAT 49 61 77 47 56 76 290 58 PASS

19199183 F GUNJAN TIWARI 56 82 33 53 63 72 287 57.4 PASS

19199178 M ARHAT MASURKAR 64 74 42 42 61 76 283 56.6 PASS

19199144 M MEHUL RAJ UIKEY 60 58 55 49 60 69 282 56.4 PASS

19199147 F NANDITA MESHRAM 63 67 44 40 63 79 277 55.4 PASS

19199179 M ARJUN AWASTHI 52 70 41 38 72 71 273 54.6 PASS

19199132 M ANTRIKSH CHOURASIYA 55 77 42 39 57 73 270 54 PASS

19199164 M VIVEK DAHERIYA 47 69 53 41 55 68 265 53 PASS

19199195 M NIKHIL VISHWAKARMA 53 69 41 50 50 73 263 52.6 PASS

19199202 F PURVA GEDAM 62 67 51 35 46 65 261 52.2 PASS

19199157 M SHRESTH UIKEY 61 57 40 48 53 76 259 51.8 PASS

19199145 M MOHNEESH PANDREY 49 61 51 35 61 68 257 51.4 PASS

19199133 M ANURAG PATLE 51 61 42 43 54 83 251 50.2 PASS

19199213 M ARYAN BISEN 48 64 43 50 46 66 251 50.2 PASS



19199185 M HARSHIT BAGHEL 59 60 26 36 62 69 243 48.6 PASS

19199149 M PARAS JANGHELA 62 64 42 33 39 66 240 48 PASS

19199214 M AMIT RANGARE 37 81 29 40 46 68 233 46.6 PASS

19199203 M RISHABH AWADHIYA 51 67 28 39 46 73 231 46.2 PASS

19199207 M SHYAM CHOUKSEY 53 59 36 28 55 68 231 46.2 PASS

19199137 M ARYAN YADAV 43 56 34 39 55 68 227 45.4 PASS

19199169 M ABHAY SEN 49 54 47 40 37 58 227 45.4 PASS

19199208 M SUJAL GADPAL 48 64 39 39 35 66 225 45 PASS

19199172 F ADITI KATRE 59 61 27 36 38 67 221 44.2 PASS

19199152 M ROHIT KUDEPA 48 49 39 34 47 60 217 43.4 PASS

19199192 M MOHD AANIF KHAN 48 49 37 38 33 68 205 41 PASS

19199210 M VED TIWAN 38 50 24 28 44 59 184 36.8 COMP

19199191 F MITALI UIKEY 51 52 27 24 29 65 183 36.6 COMP



ROLL NO. SEX NAME OF THE STUDENT SANSKRIT MATHS ST. MATHS BASICSCIENCE SST AI

19199128 M AANJNEY BAGHEL 54 D1 79 B2 68 B2 60 C1 69 C1 88 B2 PASS

19199129 F AAYSHA SANODIYA 83 B1 84 B1 90 A1 83 A2 95 A1 87 B2 PASS

19199130 M ADITYA BAGHEL 59 C2 79 B2 66 A2 55 C1 73 B2 75 D1 PASS

19199131 F ANSHIKA SHRIVASTAVA 65 C2 84 B1 48 C2 41 D1 68 C1 80 C2 PASS

19199132 M ANTRIKSH CHOURASIYA 55 D1 77 B2 42 C2 39 D1 57 C2 73 D1 PASS

19199133 M ANURAG PATLE 51 D1 61 D1 42 D1 43 D1 54 D1 83 C1 PASS

19199134 F ANUSHKA TIWARI 82 B1 96 A1 94 A1 84 A2 91 A2 85 C1 PASS

19199135 F ANVITA BAGHEL 74 B2 87 A2 91 A2 90 A1 89 A2 92 B1 PASS

19199136 F ARCHANA THAKRE 83 B1 89 A2 97 A1 93 A1 98 A1 97 A1 PASS

19199137 M ARYAN YADAV 43 D2 56 D1 34 D2 39 D1 55 D1 68 D2 PASS

19199138 F BHUMIKA PAWAR 69 C1 81 B1 53 C2 61 B2 80 B2 81 C2 PASS

19199139 M DAKSH BAJPAI 80 B1 95 A1 96 A1 90 A1 94 A1 92 B1 PASS

19199140 F DHRUVITA RAHANGDALE 82 B1 91 A1 93 A1 80 A2 86 B1 92 B1 PASS

19199141 F HARSHITA HEDAU 76 B2 93 A1 72 B2 72 B1 82 B1 89 B2 PASS

19199142 M KANISHK BHALERAO 50 D1 66 C2 57 C1 49 C2 71 C1 71 D1 PASS

19199143 M LAKSHYA SANODIYA 75 B2 81 B1 84 A1 57 C1 79 B2 80 C2 PASS

19199144 M MEHUL RAJ UIKEY 60 C2 58 D1 55 B1 49 C2 60 C2 69 D2 PASS

19199145 M MOHNEESH PANDREY 49 D1 61 D1 51 B2 35 D2 61 C2 68 D2 PASS

19199146 M MUKUND RAHANGDALE 75 B2 82 B1 61 C1 64 B2 65 C2 76 D1 PASS

19199147 F NANDITA MESHRAM 63 C2 67 C2 44 C1 40 D1 63 C2 79 C2 PASS

19199148 M NAYAN TIWARI 96 A1 94 A1 90 A2 96 A1 99 A1 100 A1 PASS

19199149 M PARAS JANGHELA 62 C2 64 C2 42 C2 33 D2 39 D2 66 D2 PASS

19199150 F PARUL BAGHEL 71 C1 88 A2 80 A1 81 A2 92 A2 87 B2 PASS

19199151 M PRAKHAR SIRSAM 69 C1 77 B2 64 B2 69 B2 77 B2 77 D1 PASS

19199152 M ROHIT KUDEPA 48 D1 49 D2 39 D1 34 D2 47 D2 60 D2 PASS

19199153 F ROSHNI KUDEPA 64 C2 77 B2 81 A1 71 B1 91 A2 82 C2 PASS

19199154 M RUCHIT SINGH CHOUDHARY 74 B2 74 C1 67 A2 63 B2 72 C1 77 D1 PASS

19199155 M SATYAM HANWAT 49 D1 61 D1 77 B1 47 C2 56 D1 76 D1 PASS

19199156 M SHIVAKSH SHUKLA 82 B1 100 A1 92 A1 93 A1 95 A1 96 A2 PASS

19199157 M SHRESTH UIKEY 61 C2 57 D1 40 D1 48 C2 53 D1 76 D1 PASS

19199158 F SRISHTI RAHANGDALE 71 C1 86 A2 76 A2 81 A2 90 A2 81 C2 PASS

19199159 F STUTEE BORKAR 52 D1 82 A2 59 C1 56 C1 79 B2 75 D1 PASS

19199160 F SUBHI SALAME 87 A2 87 A2 90 A1 90 A1 93 A1 96 A2 PASS

19199161 M TANISH GANJAM 53 D1 65 C2 76 A2 59 C1 60 C2 75 D1 PASS

ENGLISH HINDI

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA  SEONI RESULT ANALYSIS 2024-25

WITH GRADE



19199162 F TEENA CHOUDHARY 82 B1 100 A1 95 A1 95 A1 97 A1 99 A1 PASS

19199163 M TEJESAV JAIN 75 B2 85 A2 43 C1 49 C2 70 C1 72 D1 PASS

19199164 M VIVEK DAHERIYA 47 D2 69 C2 53 B2 41 D1 55 D1 68 D2 PASS

19199165 M YAGYESH DHANKAR 63 C2 74 C1 41 C2 57 C1 67 C1 70 D2 PASS

19199166 M YASHRAJ PATLE 62 C2 80 B1 51 C2 58 C1 73 B2 74 D1 PASS

19199167 F YASHVI SANODIYA 83 B1 100 A1 98 A1 89 A1 91 A2 96 A2 PASS

19199168 F AARUSHI NAYAK 68 C1 97 A1 63 C1 70 B2 87 A2 80 C2 PASS

19199169 M ABHAY SEN 49 D1 54 D1 47 C1 40 D1 37 D2 58 D2 PASS

19199170 M ADARSH GOVENSHI 56 D1 76 B2 50 B2 49 C2 76 B2 77 D1 PASS

19199171 M ADARSH SHRIVASTAVA 69 C1 89 A2 60 C1 47 C2 75 B2 69 D2 PASS

19199172 F ADITI KATRE 59 C2 61 D1 27 E 36 D2 38 D2 67 D2 PASS

19199173 M AKSHANSH SINGH BAGHEL 75 B2 71 C1 83 A2 88 A2 90 A2 93 B1 PASS

19199174 M ATHARV PATHAK 61 C2 82 B1 35 D2 47 C2 77 B2 78 C2 PASS

19199175 M AMAN SANODIYA 86 A2 97 A1 98 A1 78 B1 85 B1 95 A2 PASS

19199176 M ANSHUMAAN SINGH GOUR 66 C1 78 B2 67 B2 48 C2 79 B2 77 D1 PASS

19199177 M ANSHUMAN TIWARI 94 A1 100 A1 96 A1 92 A1 98 A1 98 A1 PASS

19199178 M ARHAT MASURKAR 64 C2 74 C1 42 C2 42 D1 61 C2 76 D1 PASS

19199179 M ARJUN AWASTHI 52 D1 70 C1 41 C2 38 D2 72 C1 71 D1 PASS

19199180 F ARPITA SAHU 79 B1 100 A1 78 B1 79 B1 88 A2 88 B2 PASS

19199181 M ARYAN VANDRE 91 A1 90 A1 95 A1 91 A1 90 A2 98 A1 PASS

19199182 F BHITI PATEL 74 B2 90 A1 87 A2 91 A1 93 A1 96 A2 PASS

19199183 F GUNJAN TIWARI 56 D1 82 B1 33 D2 53 C1 63 C2 72 D1 PASS

19199184 M HARSH BHALAVI 75 B2 61 D1 62 B1 50 C2 84 B1 78 C2 PASS

19199185 M HARSHIT BAGHEL 59 C2 60 D1 26 E 36 D2 62 C2 69 D2 PASS

19199186 F KOYAL BAGHEL 78 B1 82 B1 75 B1 78 B1 89 A2 89 B2 PASS

19199187 M KUSH SANODIYA 78 B1 79 B2 90 A2 81 A2 85 B1 95 A2 PASS

19199188 F LOBHNA TEMARE 74 B2 99 A1 96 A1 78 B1 92 A2 96 A2 PASS

19199189 F MAHIMA NAMDEO 65 C2 86 A2 86 A2 89 A1 92 A2 89 B2 PASS

19199190 M MANAS SONI 84 A2 88 A2 98 A1 92 A1 93 A1 91 B1 PASS

19199191 F MITALI UIKEY 51 D1 52 D2 27 E 24 E 29 E 65 D2 COMP

19199192 M MOHD AANIF KHAN 48 D1 49 D2 37 D2 38 D2 33 D2 68 D2 PASS

19199193 M MOHD  RIYAZ 67 C1 76 B2 60 B1 49 C2 70 C1 75 D1 PASS

19199194 F NEHAL SANODIYA 70 C1 71 C1 84 A2 79 B1 86 B1 86 C1 PASS

19199195 M NIKHIL VISHWAKARMA 53 D1 69 C2 41 D1 50 C2 50 D1 73 D1 PASS

19199196 M NITYA MISHRA 71 C1 87 A2 88 A2 82 A2 96 A1 85 C1 PASS

19199197 M PRAFUL CHOURASIYA 65 C2 73 C1 88 A1 80 A2 85 B1 81 C2 PASS

19199198 F PRAGATI SARYAM 61 C2 88 A2 57 B1 49 C2 61 C2 76 D1 PASS

19199199 F PRAGYA CHOURE 68 C1 67 C2 87 A1 71 B1 71 C1 79 C2 PASS

19199200 M PRAGYAN RAHANGDALE 72 B2 91 A1 97 A1 84 A2 91 A2 83 C1 PASS



19199201 M PRATHAM KULHADE 95 A1 81 B1 94 A1 96 A1 95 A1 86 C1 PASS

19199202 F PURVA GEDAM 62 C2 67 C2 51 B2 35 D2 46 D2 65 D2 PASS

19199203 M RISHABH AWADHIYA 51 D1 67 C2 28 E 39 D1 46 D2 73 D1 PASS

19199204 F RITIKA RAJPUT 87 A2 89 A2 74 B1 81 A2 79 B2 82 C2 PASS

19199205 F SHIKSHA RAI 79 B1 99 A1 91 A2 97 A1 95 A1 95 A2 PASS

19199206 F SHIVANI SANODIYA 85 A2 99 A1 82 B1 81 A2 68 C1 89 B2 PASS

19199207 M SHYAM CHOUKSEY 53 D1 59 D1 36 D2 28 E 55 D1 68 D2 PASS

19199208 M SUJAL GADPAL 48 D1 64 C2 39 D1 39 D1 35 D2 66 D2 PASS

19199209 F VAIBHAVI BISEN 70 C1 65 C2 55 C1 60 C1 69 C1 77 D1 PASS

19199210 M VED TIWAN 38 D2 50 D2 24 E 28 E 44 D2 59 D2 COMP

19199211 F YASHASHVI UIKEY 78 B1 96 A1 82 B1 90 A1 86 B1 80 C2 PASS

19199212 F SANSKRATI BANSODKAR 83 B1 94 A1 85 A1 92 A1 95 A1 97 A1 PASS

19199213 M ARYAN BISEN 48 D1 64 C2 43 D1 50 C2 46 D2 66 D2 PASS

19199214 M AMIT RANGARE 37 D2 81 B1 29 E 40 D1 46 D2 68 D2 PASS

19199215 F JANHAVI SHARANAGAT 95 A1 95 A1 93 A1 77 B1 87 A2 88 B2 PASS


